
J.I.H.F

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

61 GK 1 50 19 18 11 2

1 GK 2 16 - - 12 2

39 GK 3 4 ‐ ‐ 10 2

50 FW

19 (C) FW

18 FW

22 DF

7 DF

23 FW

11 FW

16 FW

10 (A) DF

14 DF

12 FW

27 (A) FW

17 FW

4 DF

3 DF

8 FW

15 FW

13 FW

2 DF

6 DF

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

31 GK 1 21 16 - 14 2

1 GK 2 11 3 - 9 2

41 GK 3 11 8 - 4 2

9 (C) FW 4 8 10 11 5 2

16 FW 11 2

21 FW

4 DF

23 DF

19 FW

17 FW

18 (A) FW

15 DF

5 DF

12 FW

13 FW

14 FW

2 (A) DF

7 DF

10 FW

8 FW

11 FW

3 DF

6 DF

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

小林　雅明

Referee: 中山　美幸
Referee:

　　　　-
　　　　-

　　　　-

西川　修亮
　　　　- :

　　　　- :

龍ノ口　佳弘

:
Sign. Referee:

:

:

:

:

荒谷　純吾 : Linesman:
北原　健太 : Linesman:

大井　喜由　:

松山　友輝 :

似鳥　隼平 : Scorekeeper:   
Game Officials

:

小野　尚芳 :

脇坂　　響 : Scorekeeper's Assistant:

Scorekeeper's Assistant:

山下　智也 : Goal Judge::

立教大学:

立教大学
:

立教大学
日比野　航 : Penalty Bench Attendant: 立教大学
庄野　貴大 : Penalty Bench Attendant:

袖山　佑介 : Goal Judge:

立教大学
江原　裕太 : Announcer: 斎藤　恵
水内　直人 : Penalty Timekeeper:

菊地　俊和
重野　駿佑 : Timekeeper: 立教大学
鈴木　雄大 : Game Supervisor :

: Off-Ice Officials:

:

草島　武彦:

寺尾　裕道 :

杉沢　  優 : Head Coach B:
羽刕　  銘

松浦　  駿 50:32 HOOK

小笠原　慎吾:

田村　和成 : SLASH Head Coarches

Head Coach A:

:

:

平野　祐介 38:04 HOOK :

佐々木　亮 34:54 ELBOW

高橋　大夢 07:54 SLASH A
30:26

25:30

:

B GKA GKB GF:GA

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Time Offence

Visiting

Team (B) チームブラック Goals Penalties

GF:GA

:

:

GKAA: B
　　　　- :

　　　　- : GKB

B
:

:

:

:

　　　　- :

　　　　- : A

　　　　- :

桶川　一馬 : Game Winning Shots:

20:0020:00

Timeout B: -59:09

20:00: MIP

: Timeout A:坂本　佳史

20:00 19:09 20:00:

市川　　翼 : Timeout Records

倉田　恭兵
:

: 19:09 : : 20:00

:: : : :

松田　浩光 : 3
間山　雄介 : OVT:

松崎　　覚 : 1 :

GKA3 GKB1

1 41

:

20:00 : :: 20:00 :

20:00 : : 20:00

牧口　大樹 : 2

GKB2 GKB3

:

宇正　慧士 : Period GKA1 GKA2:

山内　翔平 : GK No.:

-

61 1 39 31

-6 4
山田　亮太

0
:

:
B

:

佐藤　  光 : Goalkeeper Records:

6
小原　卓朗 :

PIM
-A

10
本野　亮介

:

B
秋本　デニス : :

牛来　拓都
4 2

-

:

:
-

:
0

18 15 18

12 15 11

- 51

- - 38

A
高見　翼人 :

:

:

:

川森　祐輝 :

田中　将斗 :

SOG

-1 2A
29:24 INTRF

GOAL
3-

- - 4B 1 2 1

伊藤　優人 41:51 TRIP 0

春田　啓和 :

22:03

31:38

岩槻　拓朗 51:43 SLASH42:17

小林　　奨

チームホワイト Goals Penalties

Time

Start: End:

GWS TOTAL

19:05 20:57

Game Summary

Priod 1 2 3 OVT

まけるな日本　大学オールスター・チャリティーゲーム 1 東京,ﾀﾞｲﾄﾞｰﾄﾞﾘﾝｺｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ 平成２３年６月１１日(土)

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Offence

Home

Team (A)

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: Game No.: Place: Date:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

GF:GAGKA GKB

35:30

59:53

44:47

:

:

:

:

:

:


